
DATE TIME (ET) MATCH PLATFORM

Wed. July 2 11:50 AM Iceland vs. Finland ViX
Wed. July 2 2:50 PM Switzerland vs. Norway TUDN & ViX

Thurs. July 3 11:50 AM Belgium vs. Italy ViX
Thurs. July 3 2:50 PM Spain vs. Portugal TUDN & ViX

Fri. July 4 11:50 AM Denmark vs. Sweden TUDN & ViX
Fri. July 4 2:50 PM Germany vs. Poland ViX
Sat. July 5 11:50 AM Wales vs. Netherlands TUDN & ViX
Sat. July 5 2:50 PM France vs. England ViX
Sun. July 6 11:50 AM Norway vs. Finland ViX
Sun. July 6 2:50 PM Switzerland vs. Iceland TUDN & ViX
Mon. July 7 11:50 AM Spain vs. Belgium ViX
Mon. July 7 2:50 PM Portugal vs. Italy TUDN & ViX
Tues. July 8 11:50 AM Germany vs. Denmark ViX
Tues. July 8 2:50 PM Poland vs. Sweden ViX
Wed. July 9 11:50 AM England vs. Netherlands TUDN & ViX
Wed. July 9 2:50 PM France vs. Wales ViX

Thurs. July 10 2:50 PM Finland vs. Switzerland ViX
Thurs. July 10 2:50 PM Norway vs. Iceland TUDN & ViX

Fri, July 11 2:50 PM Italy vs. Spain TUDN & ViX
Fri, July 11 2:50 PM Portugal vs. Belgium ViX
Sat. July 12 2:50 PM Sweden vs. Germany ViX
Sat. July 12 2:50 PM Poland vs. Denmark TUDN & ViX
Sun. July 13 2:50 PM Netherlands vs. France ViX
Sun. July 13 2:50 PM England vs. Wales ViX

Wed. July 16 2:50 PM 1 A vs. 2 B ViX
Thurs. July 17 2:50 PM 1 C vs. 2 D ViX

Fri, July 18 2:50 PM 1 B vs. 2 A ViX
Sat. July 19 2:50 PM 1 D vs. 2 C TUDN & ViX

Tues. July 22 2:50 PM TBD ViX
Wed. July 23 2:50 PM TBD TUDN & ViX

Sun. July 27 11:50 AM TBD TUDN & ViX
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